Kalamazoo County Land Bank Authority
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Kalamazoo, Michigan 49004
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LANDBANK
PUBLIC NOTICE
Chair
THOMAS WHITENER Appointed Members

PAT CLARK (Vice Chair)
RILEY LUKOMSKI (Treasurer)
CARL ROBERTS

SHARON FERRARO

TAMI| REY

CHELSIE DOWNS- HUBBARTH

Executive Director
Zac Bauer

2024 Board Meetings

THE KALAMAZOO COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY MEETS ON THE DATES LISTED BELOW. ALL MEETINGS
TAKE PLACE AT 8:30 AM AT RIVERVIEW LAUNCH, 1523 RIVERVIEW DRIVE, KALAMAZOO, MI 49004 UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.

Thursday, January 11*, 2024

Thursday, February 8", 2024

Thursday, March 14", 2024

Thursday, April 11*, 2024

Thursday, May 9*, 2024

Thursday, June 13%, 2024

Thursday, July 11*, 2024

Thursday, August 8", 2024

Special Meeting: Thursday, August 29" @ 9 a.m.
Thursday, September 12*, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 - Rescheduled
Special Meeting: Friday, October 18", 2024
Thursday, November 14", 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Act.
height, weight, marital status, political affiliation, sexual orientation, gender identity or

This meeting is open to all members of the public under Michigan’s Open Meetings
Meetings are open to all without regard to race, sex, color, age, national origin, religion,

disability. Reasonable auxiliary aids and services will be provided to individuals with disabilities

at the meeting upon four (4) business days' notice.



